
Last Name First Name Department Phone E-mail Research Interests Areas of Expertise

Abelove Henry 860.685.3633 habelove@wesleyan.edu
18th century Anglo-American culture, 
Queer Studies

Aksamija Nadja 860.685.2336 naksamija@wesleyan.edu
Italian Renaissance, Baroque art and 
architecture

Angle Stephen 860.685.3654 sangle@wesleyan.edu Chinese moral and political philosophy
Chinese Philosophy, Human Rights, Moral 
Psychology

Armstrong Michael 860.685.3128 marmstrong@wesleyan.edu The works of Cervantes
Cervantes, Spanish Classical Theater, Spanish 
Poetry

Best Jonathan 860.685.3025 jbest@wesleyan.edu East Asian art and cultural history

Beveridge David 860.685.2575 dbeveridge@wesleyan.edu
Theoretical physical chemistry and 
biochemistry

Black Drew 860.685.2907 dblack@wesleyan.edu
Swimming, Indoor techincal climbing, Strength 
and conditioning

Bodznick David 860.685.3489 dbodznick@wesleyan.edu Neuroethology, sensory information processing
Bolton Phillip 860.685.2668 pbolton@wesleyan.edu Biochemistry
Bonfert Petra 860.685.2199 pbonfert@wesleyan.edu Complex analysis, geometric function theory
Brown Judith 860.685.3760 jbrown@wesleyan.edu Early modern Europe, Italian Renaissance
Carney Sarah 860.685.4976 scarney@wesleyan.edu Psychology and the Law
Carr John 860.685.3029 jcarr@wesleyan.edu Theatre, Lighting design

Charry Eric 860.685.2579 echarry@wesleyan.edu
Music of Africa, Improvization, Music in the 
Americas

Chernoff Barry 860.685.2452 bchernoff@wesleyan.edu Conservation of aquatic ecosystems
Cohan Frederick 860.685.3482 fcohan@wesleyan.edu Evolutionary genetics, speciation

Conn Robert 860.685.3109 rconn@wesleyan.edu
20th century Latin-American 
intellectuals

Crooke John 860.685.5320 jcrooke@wesleyan.edu Running, hiking
Danso Henry 860.685.2318 hdanso@wesleyan.edu Social psychology Attitudes toward immigrants and immigration
Degiovanni Fernando 860.685.3108 fdegiovanni@wesleyan.edu

Dierker Lisa 860.685.2137 ldierker@wesleyan.edu
Development of substance abuse and 
dependence Developmental Psychology, Psychopathology

Donady James 860.685.3164 jdonady@wesleyan.edu Human genetics and bioethics

Dupuy Alex 860.685.2952 adupuy@wesleyan.edu
Social, economic, and political 
developments in Haiti

Eisner Marc 860.685.2494 meisner@wesleyan.edu American political economy and public policy
Eudell Demetrius 860.685.3574 deudell@wesleyan.edu Slavery, Abolition, and Emancipation

Fay Brian 860.685.3648 bfay@wesleyan.edu The nature of social inquiry
Philosophy and Social Inquiry, Philosophy of 
History

Felshin Nina 860.685.2694 nfelshin@wesleyan.edu Contemporary art curator, writer, arts activist
Fry Albert 860.685.2622 afry@wesleyan.edu Organic chemistry Electrochemistry

Giammatteo John Not listed jgiammatteo@wesleyan.edu Publication photography, fine art photography
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Gottschalk Peter 860.685.2293 pgottschalk@wesleyan.edu
American perceptions of Muslims and 
Islam Hindu and Muslim cultures of India

Grant Vera 860.685.3353 vgrant@wesleyan.edu
German language teaching, fairy tales, 
children's literature

Greene Nathanael 860.685.2376 ngreene@wesleyan.edu France in the 1930s European history

Grimmer-Solem Erik 860.685.2397 egrimmer@wesleyan.edu
Modern German history, economic and social 
history

Gruen Lori 860.685.2008 lgruen@wesleyan.edu
Intersection of ethical theory and 
practice

Ethics, Political Philosophy, Philosophy of Law, 
Feminist Philosophy

Hamed Yasir 860.685.3342 yhamed@wesleyan.edu
The ways non-native speakers learn 
languages Arabic instruction

Herbst William 860.685.3672 wherbst@wesleyan.edu Low mass star and planet formation Star Formation

Hill Patricia 860.685.2374 phill@wesleyan.edu
19th century US cultural, women's and 
religious history

Horst Steven 860.685.3645 shorst@wesleyan.edu Philosophy of psychology, moral psychology
Huge Elijah 860.685.3526 ehuge@wesleyan.edu Architecture

Imai Masami 860.685.2386 mimai@wesleyan.edu
Government ownership of financial 
institutions

Money and Banking, Economy of Japan, 
Political economy

Jackson Mandi 860.685.3906 mjackson@wesleyan.edu
Urban studies, social movements, 20th century 
US history

Jaffe David 860.685.3027 dbjaffe@wesleyan.edu Theatre, Acting
Kerr Shona 860.685.2444 skerr@wesleyan.edu Squash, Tennis

Kirn John 860.685.3494 jkirn@wesleyan.edu
How the brain acquires and stores 
information Animal Behavior, Learning and Memory

Kolcio Katja 860.685.3329 kkolcio@wesleyan.edu Modern dance technique

Kurtz Matthew 860.685.2072 mkurtz@wesleyan.edu
Identification and treatment of 
schizophrenia Clinical Neuropsychology

Lang Berel 860.685.2431 blang01@wesleyan.edu
Political Philosophy, Aesthetics, Holocaust 
Studies

Leservot Typhaine 860.685.2386 tleservot@wesleyan.edu Francophone Postcolonial Studies

Maines Clark 860.685.3024 cmaines@wesleyan.edu
Medieval archaeology, architecture, and art, 
monastic life

Malin Yonatan 860.685.2588 ymalin@wesleyan.edu 19th century music
Mark Peter 860.865.3182 pmark@wesleyan.edu History of West Africa
Masters Bruce 860.685.2395 bmasters@wesleyan.edu Modern Middle East
McCann Sean 860.685.3596 smccann@wesleyan.edu
Naegele Janice 860-685-3232 jnaegele@wesleyan.edu Cell death Neuroscience and behavior
Nakamura Miri 860-685-3453 mnakamura@wesleyan.edu modern  Japanese literature
Nascimento Claudia 860-685-2106 cnascimeto@wesleyan.edu Theater:intercultural perfomance dance and theater perfomance
Neary Louise 860-685-3098 lneary@wesleyan.edu Bilingual lexical representation Second language pendagogy
Nerenberg Ellen 860-685-3087 enerenberg@wesleyan.edu Representations of homicide in Italy Italian Literature,cinema,cultural studies
Novick Stewart 860-685-2679 snovick@wesleyan.edu Chemical physics
Nyamuame Samuel 860-685-4482 snyamuame@wesleyan.edu Dance traditions of Africa
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Oteiza Marcela 860-685-2740 moteiza@wesleyan.edu Performance art, visual art and theater Scenic designer, visual artist
Paoletti John 860-685-3146 jpaoletti@weslean.edu Art of the Italian Renaissance
Patalano Andrea 860-685-2310 apatalano@wesleyan.edu reasoning,Planning,neuroscience Cognition
Petersson George 860-685-2508 gpetersson@wesleyan.edu Physical chemistry
Pfister Joel 860-685-3603 jpfister@wesleyan.edu cultural and literary history cultural power and American studies

Pinch William 860-685-2399 wpinch@wesleyan.edu Sepoy mutiny,Mughal cosmopolitanism South Asian,religious and military History
Plass Ulrich 860-685-3302 uplass@wesleyan.edu Ardano's writings,Kafka's poetry German literature and culture
Plous Scott 860-685-2368 splous@wesleyan.edu prejudice,discrimination,ethics Social psychology
Pollack David 860-685-4741 dpollack@wesleyan.edu Number theory

Potter Claire
860-685-2377,           
860-685-3062 cpotter@wesleyan.edu

Social and cultural dynamics of state 
function

USA political and cultural history,queer and 
gender studies

Pratt Rex 860-685-2629 rpratt@wesleyan.edu Biochemistry
Pringle Wallace 860-685-2728 wpringle@wesleyan.edu physical chemistry Air pollution,nuclear power and waste

Pritchard Demian 860-685-3611 dpritchard@wesleyan.edu Spoken word;Chican spoken word
Chicano literature,politics of 
gender,sexuality,race

Reid James jreid@wesleyan.edu Structure of abelian groups Abelian groups model theory
Rice Michael 860-685-2184 mrice@wesleyan.edu Bioinformatics, Databases
Rider James 860-685-3093 jrice@wesleyan.edu Literature and history of Northern Europe
Roberts Andrea 860-685-2513 aroberts01@wesleyan.edu inorganic chemistry
Rogan Clare 860-685-2966 crogan@wesleyan.edu Prints,drawing,photographs,visual art
Romano Renee 860-685-3579 rromano@wesleyan.edu 20th century African American history
Rosenblat Tanya 860-685-5351 trosenblat@wesleyan.edu Experimental Economics,Economics theory
Rosenthal Rob 860-685-2943 rrosenthal@wesleyan.edu Social movements,housing,service learning
Rouse Joseph 860-685-3655 jrouse@wesleyan.edu Philosophy of science 
Routon Kenneth 860-685-3753 krouton@wesleyan.edu Social cultural Anthropology

Russu Irina 860-685-2428 irussu@wesleyan.edu Structure and dynamics of nucleic acids
Schiff Jeffrey 860-685-3525 jschiff@wesleyan.edu Sculpture/installation art The contingencies of order and disorder

Schorr David 860-685-3533 dschorr@wesleyan.edu
Printmaking, drawing, typography, 
design

Etching, engraving, lithography, woodcut, and 
drawing

Scowcroft Phillip 860-685-2172 pscowcroft@wesleyan.edu
Foundations of mathematics, model-
theoretic algebra

Seamon John 860-685-2868 jseamon@wesleyan.edu
Memory; cognitive processes; cognitive 
neuroscience Cognitive

Seeley J 860-685-3402 jseeley@wesleyan.edu Photography Photography art
Semley Lorelle 860-685-2524 lsemley@wesleyan.edu 19th and 20th Century African History
Shaw Gary 860-685-2373 gshaw@wesleyan.edu Later Medieval Culture and Relgion Medieval Europe
Shelton Cameron 860-685-2944 cashelton@wesleyan.edu Political Economy,  Fiscal Policy

Shieh Sanford 860-685-3646 sshieh@wesleyan.edu
epistemology of mathematics,  analytic 
philosophy Philosophy,Metaphysics

Shusterman Anna 860-685-2602 ashusterman@wesleyan.edu Developmental psychology
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Singer Michael 860-685-2548 msinger@wesleyan.edu
Evolution and ecology of plant-insect 
interactions

Siry Joseph 860-685-3147 jsiry@wesleyan.edu
Modern and American architectural and urban 
history

Slotkin Richard 860-685-3624 rslotkin@wesleyan.edu American literature, history and film

Smith Gay 860-685-3486 gsmith@wesleyan.edu
History of Drama and Theatre in 
Moliere's time Historian of drama and theatre

Springer Elise 860-685-3656 espringer@wesleyan.edu Moral theory
Moral Theory,American Pragmatism, Feminist 
Theory

Starr Francis 860-685-2044 fstarr@wesleyan.edu
Computational Condensed Matter 
Physics,Nanotechnology

Steele Robert 860.685.2852 rsteele@wesleyan.edu
Cultural psychology; feminist 
perspectives Social, Personality-Psychopathology

Stemler Steven 860-685-2207 sstemler@wesleyan.edu
Intelligence, Psychometrics, Educational 
Psychology

Striegel Ruth 860-685-2328 rstriegel@wesleyan.edu
Etiology and treatment of eating 
disorders Personality-Psychopathology

Sultan Sonia 860-685-3493 sesultan@wesleyan.edu
Evolutionary ecology of plant response to 
environment.

Swinehart Kirk 860-685-2077 kswinehart@wesleyan.edu New World soldier Exploration and colonization
Taylor Edward 860-685-2193 ectaylor@wesleyan.edu Low-dimensional geometry and topology
Taylor Erika 860-685-2739 eataylor@wesleyan.edu Biological Chemistry:

Telfair Tula 860-685-3516 ttelfair@wesleyan.edu
Subjectivity of perception and the power 
of memory

Using illusion to trigger recollections of things 
past.

Teter Magda 860-685-5356 mteter@wesleyan.edu Jewish-Christian relations Early modern history, religious history, gender

Tucker Jennifer 860-685-5389 jtucker@wesleyan.edu
social and cultural relations of 
photography Social and cultural practices of science

Varekamp Johan 860-685-2248 jvarekamp@wesleyan.edu
Environmental Geochemistry and 
history Environmental Chemistry,volcanology

Verdeja Ernesto 860-685-2388 everdeja@wesleyan.edu Contemporary political theory Modern and contemporary political theory
Wagoner Phillip 860-685-3779 pwagoner@wesleyan.edu South Asian and Islamic art history
Weiner Stephanie 860-685-3634 sweiner@wesleyan.edu aesthetic life of ideas Aesthetics and Art History

Weir Michael 860-685-2402 mweir@wesleyan.edu
Drosophila developmental genetics; 
bioinformatics

Westmoreland David 860-685-2743 westmoreland@wesleyan.edu Inorganic Chemistry

Wightman Ann 860-685-2396 awightman@wesleyan.edu
Impact of Spanish colonization on 
traditional Indians 

Wiliarty Sarah 860-685-2996 swiliarty@wesleyan.edu
Christian Democratic parties' policy 
reformation West European politics,women and poltics

Willis Elizabeth 860-685-3582 ewillis@wesleyan.edu
20th century American poetry and 
poetics
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Winston Krishna
860-685-2706/ 
860.685.3378 kwinston@wesleyan.edu Literary translation

20th-century German and Austrian drama and 
fiction

Wolfe Jason 860-685-3239 jwolfe@wesleyan.edu Cell Biology, Auophagy, Aging

Wood Carol 860-685-2192 cwood@wesleyan.edu
Mathematical logic, applications of model 
theory to algebra

Zoble Stuart 860-685-2189 azoble@wesleyan.edu Set Theory


